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Tgt. Name Score Quali. Nation Res.

PHILLIPS, Guy 1331
WALLACE, Brendan 1328

1 NIGOL, Sten 1292
16

Tgt. Nation Res.

PURTY, Renso 1266
SWANSI, Sanjay 1262

9 MISHRA, Sumit 1252
8 RUDGE, Matthew 1291

BUNCE, Jake 1253 Tgt. Nation Res.
WARD, James 1238

BURRI, Kevin 1331
MARBACHER, Kevin 1268

5 FUMAUX, Gregoire 1226
12

Tgt. Nation Res.

Final
Gold Medal Match

13
4 URESTY, Jessy 1303

ALVAREZ, Jesus 1291
OCHOA, Ruben 1240

ERIKSEN, Lasse 1308
SOERENSEN, Thor 1273

3 SKJOLDBORG, Kristian 1264 Final
14 Bronze Medal Match

Final

11
6 ROUSSEAU, Simon 1301

ARMSTRONG, Scott 1258
LETOURNEAU, Jason 1255

CASTRO, Daniel 1290
BARRERAS, Felix 1277

7 PIZARRO, Jean 1233
10 Semi Final

15
2 MONAHAN, Cory 1322

WRUCJ, Adam 1286
MUELLERBACH, Corey 1278
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3825 SWITZERLAND bye
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29

30

227

218

DENMARK 228

AUSTRALIA 224

3951 byeAUSTRALIA

3834 MEXICO bye

3845 DENMARK bye

3814 CANADA bye

3886 UNITED STATES bye

3800 PUERTO RICO bye
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MEXICO - Merida, October 14th - 21st, 2006
Team Results Summary

Team Compound Cadet Men

Rk. Nation Name Score Quali. 1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final Final Finals Total
1. UNITED STATES MONAHAN, Cory 1322 3886 bye 229 226 226 (452)

WRUCJ, Adam 1286
MUELLERBACH, Corey 1278

2. SWITZERLAND BURRI, Kevin 1331 3825 bye 219 224 220 (444)
MARBACHER, Kevin 1268
FUMAUX, Gregoire 1226

3. DENMARK ERIKSEN, Lasse 1308 3845 bye 227 223 228 (451)
SOERENSEN, Thor 1273
SKJOLDBORG, Kristian 1264

4. AUSTRALIA PHILLIPS, Guy 1331 3951 bye 232 219 224 (443)
WALLACE, Brendan 1328
NIGOL, Sten 1292

5. GREAT BRITAIN RUDGE, Matthew 1291 3782 217 222
BUNCE, Jake 1253
WARD, James 1238

6. CANADA ROUSSEAU, Simon 1301 3814 bye 218
ARMSTRONG, Scott 1258
LETOURNEAU, Jason 1255

MEXICO URESTY, Jessy 1303 3834 bye 218
ALVAREZ, Jesus 1291
OCHOA, Ruben 1240

8. PUERTO RICO CASTRO, Daniel 1290 3800 bye 203
BARRERAS, Felix 1277
PIZARRO, Jean 1233

9. INDIA PURTY, Renso 1266 3780 210
SWANSI, Sanjay 1262
MISHRA, Sumit 1252

10. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

11. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

12. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

13. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

14. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

15. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV

16. #NV #NV #NV
#NV #NV
#NV #NV
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